
DAILY MASTER SCHEDULE 
All Events 
4/20/2025 to 4/26/2025

Burgettstown MS/HS
104 Bavington Rd
Burgettstown, PA 15021

Alex Reagle
School Phone: 724-947-8100

Monday, April, 21

*2:30 PM Girls Varsity Softball Away Rescheduled from 2025-04-16
Seton-La Salle HSAA Section 3

Facility: Brookline Recreation Center From: 3:00 PM To:
6:00 PM

Transport: District Bus Departs: 12:30 PM

3:00 PM Boys Varsity Baseball Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown MS Gym From: 3:00 PM To:
5:00 PM

3:00 PM Coed Varsity Track Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Hill Memorial Stadium From: 3:00 PM To:
5:00 PM

3:00 PM Coed 7-8th Grade Track Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Hill Memorial Stadium From: 3:00 PM To:
5:00 PM

4:00 PM Girls Youth Softball Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown Elem Gym From: 4:00 PM To:
7:30 PM

4:30 PM Girls Varsity Softball Away Rescheduled from 2025-04-10
Seton-La Salle HSAA Section 3

Facility: Brookline Recreation Center

Transport: District Bus

Game is at
Brookline
Rec
Center.
1400
Oakridge
St,
Pittsburgh,
PA 15226

6:00 PM Men's Basketball (School)

Facility: Burgettstown HS Gym From: 6:00 PM To:
8:00 PM

04/18/2025 Schedule Star - 800-258-8550 1



Tuesday, April, 22

2:50 PM Boys Varsity Football Home Weight Lifting (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown HS Weight Room From: 2:50 PM To:
5:00 PM

3:00 PM Coed Varsity Track Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Hill Memorial Stadium From: 3:00 PM To:
5:00 PM

3:00 PM Coed 7-8th Grade Track Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Hill Memorial Stadium From: 3:00 PM To:
5:00 PM

*4:00 PM Boys Varsity Baseball Home Bentworth High SchoolAA
Section 1

Facility: Hillman Park

*4:00 PM Girls Varsity Softball Away Fort Cherry High SchoolAA
Section 3

Dismissal Time: 2:25 PM

Facility: Fort Cherry HS

Transport: District Bus Departs: 2:40 PM

4:00 PM Girls Youth Softball Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown Elem Gym From: 4:00 PM To:
5:30 PM

5:30 PM Girls Youth Basketball Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown Elem Gym From: 5:30 PM To:
7:00 PM

7:00 PM Coed Youth Baseball Practice (School)

Facility: Burgettstown MS Gym From: 7:00 PM To:
8:30 PM

Wednesday, April, 23

04/18/2025 Schedule Star - 800-258-8550 2



2:50 PM Boys Varsity Football Home Weight Lifting (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown HS Weight Room From: 2:50 PM To:
5:00 PM

3:00 PM Coed Varsity Track Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Hill Memorial Stadium From: 3:00 PM To:
5:00 PM

3:00 PM Coed 7-8th Grade Track Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Hill Memorial Stadium From: 3:00 PM To:
5:00 PM

*4:00 PM Girls Varsity Softball Home Chartiers-Houston Jr/Sr High
SchoolAA Section 3

Facility: Hillman Park (Softball Field) From: 3:00 PM To:
6:00 PM

4:00 PM Girls Youth Softball Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown Elem Gym From: 4:00 PM To:
5:30 PM

*4:30 PM Boys Varsity Baseball Away Bentworth High SchoolAA
Section 1

Facility: Bentworth H.S.

Transport: District Bus Departs: 2:45 PM

5:30 PM Girls Youth Basketball Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown Elem Gym From: 5:30 PM To:
7:30 PM

6:00 PM Lions Uniform Fitting (School)

Facility: Burgettstown HS Gym From: 6:00 PM To:
8:00 PM

Thursday, April, 24

3:00 PM Coed Varsity Track Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Hill Memorial Stadium From: 3:00 PM To:
5:00 PM

04/18/2025 Schedule Star - 800-258-8550 3



3:00 PM Coed 7-8th Grade Track Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Hill Memorial Stadium From: 3:00 PM To:
5:00 PM

4:00 PM Boys Varsity Baseball Home Rescheduled from 2025-04-03
South Side HSExhibition

Facility: Hillman Park From: 3:00 PM To:
6:00 PM

*4:00 PM Girls Varsity Softball Away
Rescheduled from 2025-04-11
Carlynton Junior/Senior High
SchoolAA Section 3

Dismissal Time: 2:05 PM

Facility: Carlynton High School

Transport: District Bus Departs: 2:20 PM

4:00 PM Girls Youth Softball Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown Elem Gym From: 4:00 PM To:
5:30 PM

5:30 PM Girls Youth Basketball Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown Elem Gym From: 5:30 PM To:
7:00 PM

7:00 PM Coed Youth Baseball Practice (School)

Facility: Burgettstown MS Gym From: 7:00 PM To:
8:30 PM

Friday, April, 25

12:00 PM Coed Varsity Track Away
Canon-Mcmillan Senior High
SchoolWash-Greene Track
Meet

Dismissal Time: 10:00 AM

Facility: Canon-McMillan Stadium

Transport: District Bus Departs: 10:15 AM

2:50 PM Boys Varsity Football Home Weight Lifting (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown HS Weight Room From: 2:50 PM To:
5:00 PM

04/18/2025 Schedule Star - 800-258-8550 4



3:00 PM Power of Dance (School)

Facility: Burgettstown HS Gym From: 3:00 PM To:
11:00 PM

3:00 PM Boys Varsity Baseball Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown MS Gym From: 3:00 PM To:
5:00 PM

4:00 PM Boys Varsity Baseball Away
Postponed to 4/19/2025 -
Rescheduled from 2025-04-19
California Area High SchoolAA
Section 1

Dismissal Time: 2:15 PM

Facility: California High School

Transport: District Bus Departs: 2:30 PM

*4:00 PM Girls Varsity Softball Home Carlynton Junior/Senior High
SchoolAA Section 3

Facility: Hillman Park (Softball Field) From: 3:00 PM To:
6:00 PM

4:00 PM Girls Youth Softball Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown Elem Gym From: 4:00 PM To:
5:30 PM

Saturday, April, 26

8:00 AM Power of Dance (School)

Facility: Burgettstown HS Gym From: 8:00 AM To:
11:00 PM

8:00 AM Boys Varsity Football Home QB Session (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown MS Gym From: 8:00 AM To:
9:30 AM

11:00 AM Boys Varsity Baseball Away
Rescheduled from 2025-04-07
Laurel Junior/Senior
HSExhibition

Facility: Laurel High School

Transport: District Bus Departs: 9:00 AM

04/18/2025 Schedule Star - 800-258-8550 5



12:00 PM Girls Youth Softball Home Practice (Practice)

Facility: Burgettstown Elem Gym From: 12:00 PM To:
3:30 PM

04/18/2025 Schedule Star - 800-258-8550 6


